Product Highlights
The WirelessGRID series of bridges
deliver a comprehensive range of
product features, ensuring fast,
secure and reliable networking
services, including...
♦ Integrated architecture for ease of
installation, configuration, and manage-

AI108-4958-0-xxx: 23 dBi  integrated or 28 dBi external directional
antenna
Ordering Information by Model #
AI108-4958-BSU Outdoor base station
AI108-4958-ON2 Outdoor base station/repeater
AI108-4958-OSU Outdoor subscriber unit
AI108-4958-O-xxx Outdoor backhaul (xxx specifies cable length
between indoor and outdoor units. -50, 150, 300)
Airaya Offices:
Corporate
637 Adair Court